NCWorks Commission -

AGENDA

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
1:25 pm

1:40 pm

1:.55 pm

2:10 pm
2:20 pm

2:30 pm

February 12, 2020

Wake Forest Innovation Quarter

Bowman Gray Center for Medical Education

Welcome

Opening Remarks

Career Center Certifications
myFutureNC

DHHS Health Opportunities
and NCCARE360

2020 Annual Workforce
System Report

Workforce Updates
Committee Reports

Next Steps and Adjournment

475 Vine Street
Classroom 5206 & 5207
Winston-Salem, NC

Secretary Copeland
Chair Tom Rabon
Chair Tom Rabon
Cecilia Holden

Erika Ferguson

Dr. Betty McGrath

Annie lzod
Committee Chairs

Chair Tom Rabon



