## **AGENDA**

February 12, 2020 Wake Forest Innovation Quarter Bowman Gray Center for Medical Education 475 Vine Street Classroom 5206 & 5207 Winston-Salem, NC

1:00 pm	Welcome	Secretary Copeland
1:10 pm	Opening Remarks	Chair Tom Rabon
1:15 pm	Career Center Certifications	Chair Tom Rabon
1:25 pm	myFutureNC	Cecilia Holden
1:40 pm	DHHS Health Opportunities and NCCARE360	Erika Ferguson
1:55 pm	2020 Annual Workforce System Report	Dr. Betty McGrath
2:10 pm	Workforce Updates	Annie Izod
2:20 pm	Committee Reports	Committee Chairs
2:30 pm	Next Steps and Adjournment	Chair Tom Rabon